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Dr Usha Mukundan

Dr Ajit K Bhatnagar

Dr Himanshu G

Dawda

Dr Nisha M Muni

Dr Anil Avhad

Major Pravin G

Nayak

Dr Veena Kelkar

Dr Dan Bhadur Singh

Dr Pratibha Sardesai

Ms Sanika Gupte

Dr Bindu Achary

Dr Janhavi Bhagwat
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30-08-2001

01-07-1998
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07-12-2009

13-08-1986

11-11-2002

01-09-2006

26-07-2008
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Dr Geeta Joshi

Mr Deepak Poojary

Ms Sushma Singh

Mr Bhagirath Mishra

Mrs Geeta V Mathur

Ms Rekha Ghorpade

Ms Ratna Jadhav

Ms Sunita Maratt

Dr Devraj Pawar

Dr N B Srivastava

Dr Kiran Kolwankar

Mr Sandeep Hinge

Dr Vaishali Raikwar

Dr Ashishkumar
Yadav

Mrs Pratibha T Singh

MrA K Mishra

Dr Seema S

Ratnaparkhi

DrCM Mishra
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e.edu.in

sushmasingh@rjcollege.
edu.in

bhagiratmishra@rjcolle

ge.edu.in

phygeetamathur@gmail

.com
rekhaghorpade@yahoo.

co.in
ratna.jadhav@gmail.co

m

psunitamaratt@gmail.c
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devrajpawar@rjcollege.
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ge.edu.in

sandiphinge@rjcollege.
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e.edu.in

ashishyadav@rjcollege.
edu.in

pratibhatsingh@yahoo.

com
akmihsra@rjcollege.edu

.in

seemaratnaparkhi@gm
ail.com
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m
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23-06-1992

01-09-2006

01-12-2008

19-11-2012

01-10-2016
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03-07-1984

01-08-1985

10-07-1990
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Mr DS Borse

Dr RS Dubey

Dr Vashnavi Sridhar

Dr A D Sawant

Dr Charu Vatsa

MrM D Medhi

Dr Deepali Pimple

Dr Manisha
Bhattacharya

Mr Jitendra Girase

Dr Pratap Kamble

Mr Prabijna Babu

Dr Asawari Mokal

Dr Amol Kadam

Dr Sandesh Divekar

Dr Palak (Neelam)
Chawla

Mr Sadashiv S

Shastri

Mrs Jayashree Vaze

Mr A P Limaye
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dsborse@rjcollege.edu.i
n

rsdubey@rjcollege.edu.i
n

vaishnavisridhar@rjcoll
ege.edu.in

anushkasawant@rjcolle
ge.edu.in

charuvatsa@rjcollege.e
du.in

mandarmedhi@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

deepalipimple@rjcolleg

e.edu.in

manishabhattacharya@
rjcollege.edu.in

jitendragirase@rjcollege
.edu.in

pratapkamble@rjcolleg

e.edu.in

prabijnababu@rjcollege
.edu.in

asawarimokal@rjcollege
.edu.in

amolkadam@rjcollege.e
du.in

sandeshdivekar@rjcolle

ge.edu.in

palakchawla@rjcollege.
edu.in

srshastri0805@yahoo.c
o.in

jvvaze@yahoo.com

ajit.limaye@yahoo.co.in
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29-07-2010

16-03-2009

02-08-2010

20-09-2011

18-09-2014

01-08-1985

01-08-1983

26-07-1984
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Ms CS Pinge

Mr Rahul Tiwari

Ms Mary Jossy

Mr Indra Singh Saud

Dr Sanket Tikare

Mr Ajay Shukla

Dr Saraswathy
Moorthy

Mr Jeetendra Jha

Dr Mangesh Panchal

Dr Vilasini G Patkar

Dr Subhod Barve

Dr Laxmi Podoli

Dr Neeta
Chakravarty

Ms Sharmila Jajodia

Dr. Maria Shaikh

Dr Amit Valmiki

Dr Rina Puradkar

Dr SA Mishra

College
Of

.4YT.oÅdüdÜé
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61

574

65

66

541

559

68

69

511

71

72

475

74

75

76

77
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79

chhayapinge@rjcollege.

edu.in

rahultiwari@rjcollege.e
du.in

maryjossy.14@gmail.co
m

indra@rjcollege.edu.in

sankettikare@rjcollege.
edu.in

ajayshukla@rjcollege.ed
u.in

saraswathimoorthy@rjc
ollege.edu.in

jeetendrajha@rjcollege.
edu.in

mangeshpanchal@rjcoll
ege.edu.in

vilasinipatkar@yahoo.c

om

subodhbarve@rjcollege.
edu.in

laxmipadoli@rjcollege.e
du.in

neetachakravarty@rjcol
lege.edu.in

sharmilajajodia@rjcolle
ge.edu.in

mariashaikh@rjcollege.
edu.in

amitvalmiki@rjcollege.e
du.in

rinapuradkar@rjcollege.
edu.in

drshashimishra@rjcolle
ge.edu.in
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Ms. Arundhati Chitre

Dr K T Bandekar

Dr Baishakhi Dutta

Dr Sneha M Deuskar

Dr Neelambari

Kulkarni

Dr Bhushan Arekar

Mr Steven Lobo

Dr Meher Mistry

Ms Snehal Nagtilak

Dr Mithilesh Sharma

Dr Jayprakash Singh

Ms Shubhangi M
Vartak

Dr Sucheta Joshi

Ms Pranali Karnik

Ms Devashree
Ghorpade

Ms Anita Gaikwad

Ms Vaidehi
Deshpande

Ms Tejaswee POI

of Arts
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80

81

82

84

85

86

87

88

557

90

91

11

13

540

556

147

148

chitrearundhati@gmail.

com
kamalinibandekar@gma

il.com

baishakhidutta@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

snehadeuskar@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

neelambarikulkarni@rjc

ollege.edu.in

bhushanarekar@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

stevenlobo@rjcollege.e
du.in

mehermistry@rjcollege.
edu.in

snehalnagtilak@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

mithileshsharma@rjcoll
ege.edu.in

jayprakash1958@gmail.
com

shubhiv31@gmail.com

suchetajoshi@rjcollege.
edu.in

pranalikarnik@rjcollege.
edu.in

devashreeghorpade@rj
college.edu.in

anitagaikwad_cs@rjcoll
ege.edu.in

vaidehideshpande@rjco
Ilege.edu.in

tejaswee_cs@rjcollege.
edu.in
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01-07-1992

20-06-1995

02-09-2004

09-10-2005

01-09-2007

01-09-2006

13-08-2015

26-07-2008

28-06-2009

04-10-1982

09-06-1999

03-11-2014

17-08-2015

04-07-2011

01-06-2009

05-07-2011
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Ms Vinita Singh

Ms Priyanka Nimse

Ms Nilam Patade

Ms Sonu P Bohara

Ms Mala Mishra

Mr. Dharmendra
Kripashanker Tiwari

Ms Saba Shaikh

Ms Selvi Nadar

Ms Pratibha

Khedekar
Ms Jagruti N

Chandle
Dr Sucheta
Golwalkar

Dr Smruti Thombare

DrTania Moses

Dr Rachana Acharya

Ms Saleha Khan

Dr Namrata Parab

Ms Bhakti Sandeep
Lokhande

Dr Smita Jadhav

149

416

569

570

823

811

824

134

817

595

126

127

128

129

135

500

812

594

vinita_cs@rjcollege.edu.
in

priyankagawane@rjcoll
ege.edu.in

nilampatade_cs@rjcolle

ge.edu.in

bohra.sona171@gmail.c
om

malamishra_cs@rjcolleg
e.edu.in

tidharamrjc@gmail.com

saba_cs@rjcollege.edu.i
n

snadar_bms@rjcollege.
edu.in

pratibha.khedekar@rjco
Ilege.edu.in

jgrt_chandle@yahoo.co
m

suchetagolwalkar@rjcol
lege.edu.in

smrutithombare@yaho

o.com
taniakaripel@rjcollege.e

du.in

rachanaacharya@rjcolle
ge.edu.in

salehakhan@rjcollege.e
du.in

nks_nks@yahoo.co.in

gumastebhakti@gmail.c
om

smitajadhav@rjcollege.
edu. in
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Ms Jasvinder Kaur
Kuashal

Ms Archana Bhide

Ms Bharati Bhole

Ms Jeba Roselet

Ms Prachi Surve

Ms Punam Sindhu

Ms Pradnya Pawar

Ms Nandini
Jagannarayan

Ms Priya Shetty

Ms Mala Goplani

Ms Soni Khemani

Ms Laveena Dewani

Mr Akash Purswani

Ms Pooja Bhardwaj

Ms Prachi Vankiani

Mr Singh Jayshankar

Ms Roseleenerupa Z

Mr Prajapati
Chandrabhan B

818

137

138

151

505

572

571

132

599

598

139

597

852

851

814

971

976

963

jasvinderkaurk95@gmai
I. com
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